OKT ZETA 3.8" recessed linear lighting is an integrated lighting solution that
compliments the ceiling and entire space while providing comfortable general
illumination. It is available in 2ft, 3ft, 4ft and 8ft, simply provide wide, powerful lighting
to any atmosphere with seamless continuous runs or any pattern with Illuminated
corner in dry ceiling. It is architectural recessed lighting solution that compatible with
most 15/16" and 9/16" t-grid ceiling or dry ceiling , widely used in office spaces, major
retail stores, education, government, healthcare, and hospitality.
Feature

@OKT Lighting. All right reserved. Product design and development is an ongoing process by OKT Lighting. We reserve the right to change
specifications. Contact OKT for the latest product information or visit www.oktlighting.com for more.
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
ZE 80 TW D
Product
Series
ZE
ZETA Linear
Length
2W
2 Feet Wide
3W
3 Feet Wide
4W
4 Feet Wide
8W
8 Feet Wide
Finish
WH
White
BL
Black
CM
Custom *
CRI
80
80+ CRI
(Standard)
DF
Diffuser
RL
Regressed
Lens
20W
20W/15W/10W
Selectable for 2ft
30W
30W/23W/15W
Selectable for 2ft
40W
40W/30W/20W
Selectable for 2ft
80W
80W/60W/40W
Selectable for 2ft
Wattage 0-10V Dim
- - - - --
CCT
TW
Lighting
Distribution
Example: ZE4W-WH-40W-D10-80TW-D-DF (Recessed)
Down Lens
Default Settings: Maximum wattage, 4000K and 100% down.
D10
Dims to 10%
110-277V AC
110-277V AC
D01
Dim to 1%*
Tested Dimmers:
®Lutron  Diva-Dvtv,
®Leviton  IP-710-DL.
CCT adjustable
3000K 3500K/ /
4000K
D
100% Downlight
90
90+ CRI*
 OPTIONAL ACCESSORY
Lit Joiner
SJ